
75

5

35 5

13

37
3c

33

35

22

37

1

2214a

15 31

9

3a

6

24
43

6

11a

26

7

65
6

11

3b

3d

128
26

30

34 20
18

4

33 11

36
12

10

6

61

4

59
2

8

2b

45a

8

49

Keats Grove

Keats Grove

Heath Hurst Road

Heath Hurst Road

St Crispins Close

South End Road

South End Road

So
ut

h 
En

d 
R

oa
d

51
4

6

20

39

73

63

2a

47

45

41

5

9

5
55a

2

12
1

Sou
th 

Hill P
ark

10

12

7112a

24

3

4d

Transformer

Woodland

Museum
4a

10 Keats
House

So
ut

h 
H

ill
 P

ar
k

So
ut

h 
H

ill 
Pa

rk

53

57

2a

55

7
32

1

16
1415

14

1a

16
12b

2

32

16

4

14

0m 10m 20m 30m

© UKMap  Copyright The GeoInformation Group 2015 Licence No. LANDMLON100003121118. Plotted Scale -  1:1250

CBlagden
Polygon Line

CBlagden
Text Box
57 South End Road, Hampstead, NW3 2QB
Site Location Plan
Savills (UK) Limited

CBlagden
Text Box
Ref: SAV/SER/SLP
February 2015




